
Where Arabian Elegance
Meets the Open Sea

-
3 Nights from Jeddah to Marsa Alam

prices start from 2,179 SAR (Including VAT)

Zahid Group employees enjoy 10% o�
unforgettable journeys with Aroya Cruises.







Itinerary dates
Thu, Nov 6, 2025 - Sun, Nov 9, 2025

Thu, Nov 13, 2025 - Sun, Nov 16 2025

Thu, Nov 20, 2025 - Sun, Nov 23, 2025

Thu, Nov 27, 2025 - Sun, Nov 30, 2025

Thu, Dec 4, 2025 - Sun, Dec 7, 2025

Thu, Dec 11, 2025 - Sun, Dec 14, 2025

Thu, Dec 18, 2025 - Sun, Dec 21, 2025

Thu, Dec 25, 2025 - Sun, Dec 28, 2025



Deluxe Suite

Grand Suite

Junior Suite

Premier Family Suite

Signature Suite

Presidential Villa

Royal Villa 



Premium services: 

Butler & concierge

24-hour room service

Complimentary Wi-Fi

In-suite dining

Priority embarkation/disembarkation

VIP lounge & bar access

Priority seating at shows



Telephone lines open: Sunday - Thursday, 10am - 6pm
Terms & Conditions apply

Book Now
gozahid@zahidtravel.com

920033454


